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DOSSIER RESULTAT



EC MONTEBOURG

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE NAT. TEMPS ECART

1 22 VALOGNES Thibault VC ROUEN 76 Espoir ESP FRA

2 4 GUERET Théo MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Espoir ESP FRA

3 1 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN Espoir ESP FRA

4 23 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA

5 2 GUILBERT Clément MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Espoir ESP FRA

6 25 BRAMOULLE Benjamin ES CAEN Espoir ESP FRA

7 3 BOUQUET Camille MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Master M3 FRA

8 5 HEBERT Ambroise TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Senior FRA

9 7 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M4 FRA

10 8 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M3 FRA

11 6 LEBATARD Paul TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Espoir ESP FRA + 1tour

12 9 GALLIENNE Antonin AC BAYEUX Espoir ESP FRA + 1tour

13 11 DANGER Clément CS GRAVENCHON Master M3 FRA + 1tour

14 24 QUESNEL Dorian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA + 1tour

15 17 LEROUVILLOIS Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES Master M4 FRA + 1tour

16 12 LAY David UC BRICQUEBEC Master M5 FRA + 1tour

17 14 BOUILLON Frédéric V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE Master M4 FRA + 1tour

18 20 POSTEL Thomas UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE Espoir ESP FRA + 1tour

19 10 TRUFFAUT Baptiste AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN Espoir ESP FRA + 1tour

20 18 CAPEL Vicent ES LITTRY Master M6 FRA + 1tour

21 15 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Master M4 FRA + 2tours

22 16 PERNELLE Christian VELO JEUNES AVENTURE Master M6 FRA + 3tours

13 MONCUIT Florian UC BRICQUEBEC Espoir ESP FRA DNF

19 PAINS Xavier FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN Espoir ESP FRA DNF
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EC MONTEBOURG

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE NAT. PTS ECART

1 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN Espoir ESP FRA 4

2 GUILBERT Clément MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Espoir ESP FRA 9 5

3 HEBERT Ambroise TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Senior FRA 14 10

4 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M4 FRA 16 12

5 BOUQUET Camille MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Master M3 FRA 18 14

6 GALLIENNE Antonin AC BAYEUX Espoir ESP FRA 21 17

7 VALOGNES Thibault VC ROUEN 76 Espoir ESP FRA 21 17

8 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M3 FRA 22 18

9 GUERET Théo MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Espoir ESP FRA 22 18

10 THOMINE Yaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Espoir ESP FRA 22 18

11 DELPRAT Steven ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 23 19

12 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA 24 20

13 ADAM Maxime UC BRICQUEBEC Espoir ESP FRA 25 21

14 BRAMOULLE Benjamin ES CAEN Espoir ESP FRA 26 22

15 LEBATARD Paul TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Espoir ESP FRA 27 23

16 ADAM Guillaume TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Espoir ESP FRA 28 24

17 GUEGUEN Jordan UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior FRA 30 26

18 DANGER Clément CS GRAVENCHON Master M3 FRA 31 27

19 PAINS Xavier FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN Espoir ESP FRA 31 27

20 LAY David UC BRICQUEBEC Master M5 FRA 34 30

21 QUESNEL Dorian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA 34 30

22 MOUCHEL Alexandre UC BRICQUEBEC Senior FRA 34 30

23 BOUILLON Frédéric V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE Master M4 FRA 35 31

24 TRUFFAUT Baptiste AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN Espoir ESP FRA 35 31

25 LEROUVILLOIS Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES Master M4 FRA 35 31

26 MABIRE Maxime UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior FRA 35 31

27 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Master M4 FRA 36 32

28 PERNELLE Christian VELO JEUNES AVENTURE Master M6 FRA 36 32

29 MONCUIT Florian UC BRICQUEBEC Espoir ESP FRA 36 32

30 POSTEL Thomas UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE Espoir ESP FRA 38 34

31 CAPEL Vicent ES LITTRY Master M6 FRA 38 34

32 CHODAN Mathias USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN Espoir ESP FRA 38 34

33 THORNTON Brendan AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN Senior AUS 38 34

34 COLLINET Benjamin ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 38 34

35 MEDARD Jean Jacques UC BRICQUEBEC Senior FRA 38 34

36 FAUVEL Vincent UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior FRA 38 34

37 BIESEMANS Han VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M3 BEL 38 34

38 GARNIER Francis VC BOCAGE VIRE Master M4 FRA 38 34

39 RECHER Frédéric ES LIVAROT Master M4 FRA 38 34

40 THEVENET DAVID USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN Master M4 FRA 38 34

41 TOLLEMER Benoit LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME Master M4 FRA 38 34

42 LAURENT Gérard LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME Master M9 FRA 38 34

43 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 Espoir ESP FRA 40 36

44 LEMARQUAND Teddy EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior FRA 40 36

45 DEROBERT Damien ES CAEN Master M3 FRA 40 36
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EC MONTEBOURG

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE NAT. PTS ECART

Espoir (Hommes) (16) :

1 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN Espoir ESP FRA 4 0

2 GUILBERT Clément MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Espoir ESP FRA 9 5

3 GALLIENNE Antonin AC BAYEUX Espoir ESP FRA 21 17

4 VALOGNES Thibault VC ROUEN 76 Espoir ESP FRA 21 17

5 GUERET Théo MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Espoir ESP FRA 22 18

6 THOMINE Yaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Espoir ESP FRA 22 18

7 ADAM Maxime UC BRICQUEBEC Espoir ESP FRA 25 21

8 BRAMOULLE Benjamin ES CAEN Espoir ESP FRA 26 22

9 LEBATARD Paul TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Espoir ESP FRA 27 23

10 ADAM Guillaume TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Espoir ESP FRA 28 24

11 PAINS Xavier FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN Espoir ESP FRA 31 27

12 TRUFFAUT Baptiste AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN Espoir ESP FRA 35 31

13 MONCUIT Florian UC BRICQUEBEC Espoir ESP FRA 36 32

14 POSTEL Thomas UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE Espoir ESP FRA 38 34

15 CHODAN Mathias USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN Espoir ESP FRA 38 34

16 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 Espoir ESP FRA 40 36

Senior (Hommes) (12) :

1 HEBERT Ambroise TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Senior FRA 14 0

2 DELPRAT Steven ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 23 9

3 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA 24 10

4 GUEGUEN Jordan UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior FRA 30 16

5 QUESNEL Dorian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA 34 20

6 MOUCHEL Alexandre UC BRICQUEBEC Senior FRA 34 20

7 MABIRE Maxime UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior FRA 35 21

8 THORNTON Brendan AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN Senior AUS 38 24

9 COLLINET Benjamin ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 38 24

10 MEDARD Jean Jacques UC BRICQUEBEC Senior FRA 38 24

11 FAUVEL Vincent UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior FRA 38 24

12 LEMARQUAND Teddy EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior FRA 40 26

Master (Hommes) (17) :

1 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M4 FRA 16 0

2 BOUQUET Camille MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Master M3 FRA 18 2

3 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M3 FRA 22 6

4 DANGER Clément CS GRAVENCHON Master M3 FRA 31 15

5 LAY David UC BRICQUEBEC Master M5 FRA 34 18

6 BOUILLON Frédéric V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE Master M4 FRA 35 19

7 LEROUVILLOIS Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES Master M4 FRA 35 19

8 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Master M4 FRA 36 20

9 PERNELLE Christian VELO JEUNES AVENTURE Master M6 FRA 36 20

10 CAPEL Vicent ES LITTRY Master M6 FRA 38 22

11 BIESEMANS Han VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M3 BEL 38 22

12 GARNIER Francis VC BOCAGE VIRE Master M4 FRA 38 22

13 RECHER Frédéric ES LIVAROT Master M4 FRA 38 22

14 THEVENET DAVID USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN Master M4 FRA 38 22

15 TOLLEMER Benoit LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME Master M4 FRA 38 22

16 LAURENT Gérard LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME Master M9 FRA 38 22

17 DEROBERT Damien ES CAEN Master M3 FRA 40 24
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